26
UL 778
CSA 108
NSF/ANSI 372
NSF/ANSI 61 (Pump end only)
FEATURES
The standard Series Five submersible pump features unique hydraulics that improve
e�ciency and minimize wear even when pumping abrasives. Discharge and motor

1 6 230 25FV1S4-2W230 95422520 2445089003GS 25FV1S4-3W230 95422545 2145089003GS 2801084915
1.5 8 230 25FV15S4-2W230 95422525 2443099004GS 25FV15S4-3W230 95422550 2243009203GS 2823008110
THERMOPLASTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
STAINLESS STEEL ORDERING INFORMATION
GPM HP Stages Model Order No.
10
1/2 6 10FV05S4-PE 95431000
3/4 8 10FV07S4-PE 95431001
1 11 10FV1S4-PE 95431002
1.5 15 10FV15S4-PE 95431003
2 18 10FV2S4-PE 95431004
3 24 10FV3S4-PE 95431005
5 39 10FV5S4-PE 95431006
15
3/4 6 15FV07S4-PE 95431501
1 9 15FV1S4-PE 95431502
1.5 11 15FV15S4-PE 95431503